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Date

9-1J4-6?

12=6-71

.5=21=73

10-10-7

10-17-73

2-21-75

DECEASED

Pleasants E^vin L.

Oliver

Ola Able

Phillips Oliver

Martha Al ice

Plott

Pfef£er

Plumer

JJaniel H,

Arthur Darl

J. M.

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR BOK Parcel

63U

-l-7l|-9

76B.

C m m

Hazel Frances Hancock Exec.

n C. Sox Adm,

A nold S.

Phillips

Plexico

William Handy Minor

Helen M.

_Haryey_ .B. __..._

. Wainda_Hpp.e Minor

Elvin F.

Franklin D.

William A. Plott

Gertrude M. Pfeffer

Flora T. Pluraer

Exec.

Adm. CTA

Exec.

Vivian F. Plaugh Adm,

James Roy Phillips,Jr. Gdn.

Arete G. Millwood

Hideko I. Plexico

Adm.

Exec

Jane t_._P_lay;er^ __ Gdn,

Mildrewd.M. JPlayer

Virginia M. Phelps

Exec

Adm.

810 13.

318

822

15

20

_828

833

834_

834

... ,835.

. 135

839

84_

19

32

87

Will Book

L

N

R

Page

181.

259

513

392

263


